UA Weekly Leader Board

FIRST UA

General Agencies
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)

FOR THE WEEK ENDING

March 1, 2015

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Group $52,522 22
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Financial Group $32,282 8
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $26,602 16
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $25,471 5
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $20,252 6
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $19,083 9
Ahlbum, Tim $14,075 3
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $14,063 4
Graham, Mark B. Graham Insurance Agency $12,360 9
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $12,267 4
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $10,356 4
Barta, Devin M. $10,320 5
Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $10,310 3
Sheldon, Paul T. Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $10,188 1
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $8,507 8
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $8,486 1
Futurity First Insurance Group, Inc. $7,188 2
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $6,552 1
Ahlbum, Donna M. $6,540 1
Rosati, Lisa $6,540 1
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $6,240 2
Miedema, Justin ERIN Marketing, Inc. $5,327 4
Capierseho, Daniel E. $5,171 1



UA Weekly Leader

FIRST UA

General Agencies

Combined Health/Life
Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

FOR THE WEEK ENDING

March 1, 2015

McGeoy, Jacob M.
Costanzo, Nicholas P.
Finken, Mark E.

Merit Insurance Services, Inc.
Ballesteros, William A.
Borchers, Joseph H.
Rapini, Duane M.
Schroeder, Shawn T.
Bedrossian, Bedros K.
Henry, Keith M.
Phillips, Michael H.
Greenhill, Richard A.
Richard, Paul
Schoenthal, Charles I.
Sweeney, James A.
Wroblewski, Robert M.
Edwards, Jackson IV
Concklin, Ron
Baughn, Eileen K.
Leiberman, Charles S.
Fatseas, Stefan J.
Mann, Harvey S.
Gelbwaks, Peter S.
Maghari, Alberto B.
Chacon, Cesar

Reilly, Frank A.J.
Harrod, Tina M.
Brightstar Insurance Services, Inc.
Jett, Tina

Baacke, Brian W.

Secure Benefits Alliance

Merit Insurance Services, Inc.

Ballesteros Insurance Agency
Borchers Insurance Agency

Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc.
Pete Bedrossian Insurance Services
Bateman, Gordon & Sands, Inc.
Union Benefit Corp.

Greenhill Insurance Agency

Richard Insurance Agency
Schoenthal Insurance Agency
American Senior Benefits

SOS Insurance Group

Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc.

Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp.

Maghari Insurance Agency
The Insurance Hub

Reilly Insurance Agency
Harrod Insurance Agency

Baacke Insurance Agency

$4,654
$4,079
$3,996
$3,996
$3,816
$3,764
$3,671
$3,487
$3,408
$3,359
$3,359
$3,276
$3,276
$3,276
$3,276
$3,251
$3,108
$3,081
$2,928
$2,927
$2,844
$2,844
$2,834
$2,784
$2,783
$2,688
$2,676
$2,616
$2,592
$2,508
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UA Weekly Leader Board

FIRST UA
Writin g Age nts FOR THE WEEK ENDING
Combined Health/Life March 1, 2015

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Ahlbum, Tim $10,919 Sheldon, Paul T. $10,188

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Stevens, Ray $8,770 Stevens, Jason $6,503
Haft, Gary S. $8,486 Kempler, Gary S. $6,468
Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $7,331 Chard, Dani L. $5,855
Bono, Peter F. $7,211 Tantillo, Robert V. $5,727
Sachs, Kerry $7,204 Moore, Daniel $5,364
Cornett, Joshua $6,839 Hatton, Catherine E. $5,328
Balogh, Christian J. $6,816 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $5,256
Schwartz, Scott J. $6,552 Capierseho, Daniel E. $5,171
Rosati, Lisa $6,540 Vorse, Lanny J. $5,004

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Scott, James R. $4,260 Vickers, Jordan $3,276
Costanzo, Nicholas P. $4,079 Edwards, Jackson IV $3,108
Demello, Angela L. $3,996 Konig, Ronald E. $3,084
Ballesteros, William A. $3,816 Baughn, Eileen K. $2,928
Milian, Evarist Jr. $3,804 Hoffman, Donald L. $2,927
Borchers, Joseph H. $3,764 Hawkins, Deborah A. $2,890
Ottovegio, Xiomara $3,708 Borosak, William J. Jr. $2,844
Lee, David C. $3,671 Hanes, Darlene M. $2,844
Stevens, Sandra K. $3,671 Kahn, Rachel $2,844
Lembcke, Julia G. $3,480 Katz, David $2,844
Pratte, Anna M. $3,408 Kitay, Laura A. $2,844
Sakharoff, Richard D. $3,396 Kramer, Andrew $2,844
Gerber, Lawrence A. $3,359 Reyes, Gustavo M. $2,844
Henry, Keith M. $3,359 Weiss, Marc H. $2,834
Morgan, Diskin G. Jr. $3,336 Hawker, Robert S. $2,784
Schwartz, Matthew $3,304 Maghari, Alberto B. $2,784
Dubin, David $3,276 Deross, William P. $2,688
Greenhill, Richard A. $3,276 Harrod, Tina M. $2,676
Kelsey, Steven D. $3,276 Kohn, William B. $2,644
Lieberman, Sharon L. $3,276 Myers, Todd M. $2,592
Patterson, Adam D. $3,276 Ewing, Janet H. $2,568

Pollis, Joseph W. $3,276



